Q-CONNECT

SIGMA GEL PEN REFILLS - BLUE

KFO0668

DESCRIPTION SHORT:
PRODUCT LENGHT:
PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:

COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION:

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION:

Reason 1 Q-CONSCIOUS:

PRODUCT WEIGHT:
MADE IN:

Refills for retractable Sigma gel pen, Blue - Polybag of 10

11.1
0.5
0.5

1/1

Refills for our Q-CONNECT retractable Sigma gel pens. The refills
have a ball diameter of O.7mm for a 0.4mm writing width. Ink colour:

Blue.

Ball diameter: 0.7mm
Writing width: circa 0.4mm

Refillable/Rechargeable
0.00245
China



